
Conditions
Prices shown are for travel from Auckland, Wellington and Christchurch to the destination shown, are for cash purchases only, and are inclusive of all relevant 
government and airport charges that apply and are exclusive of any applicable travel agent service fees that may apply.  Valid for sales 20-27 May 2012. Travel 
dates as shown above and return travel must commence from last international stopover by dates shown above. Capacity is limited and will not be available 
on all services.  Amendment and cancellation fees apply for changes prior to day of departure - please ask us for details.  From day of departure, the ticket is 
non refundable. Other conditions apply - please ask us for detail.

We have accommodation on sale now to
create your own Asian escape

Destination

HONG KONG

HONG KONG

TOKYO

TOKYO

OSAKA

OSAKA

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

Travel Dates

02 SEP-22 NOV

02 SEP-22 NOV

03 JUN-30 NOV

03 JUN-30 NOV

03 JUN-30 NOV

03 JUN-30 NOV

20 JUL-12 NOV

20 JUL-12 NOV

20 JUL-12 NOV

Travel Class

ECONOMY

PREMIUM ECONOMY

ECONOMY

PREMIUM ECONOMY

ECONOMY

PREMIUM ECONOMY

ECONOMY

PREMIUM ECONOMY

BUSINESS PREMIER

Return Fare

$1800

$3100

$1900

$3000

$1900

$3002

$1749

$2999

$5799

Amazing Asia

NZDomesticadd onsfrom only $100

Discover exciting cultures and 
and magnificent sights 

Sale Ends 27 may 2012


