

AMAZING ASIA

DISCOVER EXCITING CULTURES AND
AND MAGNIFICENT SIGHTS

SALE ENDS 27 MAY 2012

NZ
Domestic
add ons
from only
\$100



Destination	Travel Dates	Travel Class	Return Fare
HONG KONG	02 SEP-22 NOV	ECONOMY	\$1800
HONG KONG	02 SEP-22 NOV	PREMIUM ECONOMY	\$3100
TOKYO	03 JUN-30 NOV	ECONOMY	\$1900
TOKYO	03 JUN-30 NOV	PREMIUM ECONOMY	\$3000
OSAKA	03 JUN-30 NOV	ECONOMY	\$1900
OSAKA	03 JUN-30 NOV	PREMIUM ECONOMY	\$3002
SHANGHAI	20 JUL-12 NOV	ECONOMY	\$1749
SHANGHAI	20 JUL-12 NOV	PREMIUM ECONOMY	\$2999
SHANGHAI	20 JUL-12 NOV	BUSINESS PREMIER	\$5799

We have accommodation on sale now to
create your own Asian escape

AIR NEW ZEALAND 

 HOLLAND CLARKE
& BEATSON

A proud member of
 first
TRAVEL GROUP

Conditions
Prices shown are for travel from Auckland, Wellington and Christchurch to the destination shown, are for cash purchases only, and are inclusive of all relevant government and airport charges that apply and are exclusive of any applicable travel agent service fees that may apply. Valid for sales 20-27 May 2012. Travel dates as shown above and return travel must commence from last international stopover by dates shown above. Capacity is limited and will not be available on all services. Amendment and cancellation fees apply for changes prior to day of departure - please ask us for details. From day of departure, the ticket is non-refundable. Other conditions apply - please ask us for detail.